
 
 

Accessible Performances 2025/26 
 

Saturday, August 2, 2025 at 1:30pm 
Legally Blonde 
Relaxed Experience and Captioned 
 

 
 
Saturday, October 4, 2025 at 1:30pm 
Life of Pi  
Sensory Informed and Captioned 
 

 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9717/9727
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9419/9464


 
 
Saturday, November 8, 2025 at 1:30pm 
Big Stuff  
ASL and Deaf Theatre Interpreted and Sensory 
Informed 
 

 
 
 
 
Saturday, November 29, 2025 at 1:30pm 
Vinyl Cafe  
Sensory Informed, Audio Described, and Captioned 
 

 
 
 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9855/9938
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9487/9525


 
 
Saturday, December 6, 2025 at 1:30pm 
A Christmas Carol  
Relaxed Experience and Captioned 
 

 
 
 
 
Saturday, February 14, 2026 at 1:30pm 
Death of a Salesman  
Sensory Informed, Audio Described, and Captioned 
 

 
 
 
 
 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9581/9708
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9547/9569


 
Saturday, February 28, 2026 at 1:30pm 
Burning Mom  
ASL Interpreted and Sensory Informed 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, April 4, 2026 at 1:30pm 
The Wizard of Oz  
ASL Interpreted 
 

 
 
 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9852/9869
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9584/9612


 
Saturday, April 11, 2026 at 1:30pm 
The Wizard of Oz  
Relaxed Experience and Captioned 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Saturday, April 25, 2026 at 1:30pm 
Casey and Diana  
ASL Interpreted and Sensory Informed 
 

 
 
 
 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9584/9619
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9628/9650


Sunday, May 17, 2026 at 1:30pm 
Cyrano  
Audio Described with Tour Tour preshow at Noon 
 

 
 

 

 

Saturday, May 23, 2026 at 1:30pm 
Cyrano  
Relaxed Experience and Captioned 
 

 
 
 

https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9676/9697
https://secure.citadeltheatre.com/9676/9703

